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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     David Schneekloth      M20-29        1/13    5:11       16:06
2     Brandon Jones          M20-29        2/13    6:08       19:02
3     Cal Perleberg          M30-39        1/28    6:13       19:16
4     Zues Arreguin          M20-29        3/13    6:13       19:19
5     Maureen Treichel       F30-39        1/66    6:20       19:39
6     Christopher Westby     M30-39        2/28    6:25       19:54
7     Alan Northouse         M20-29        4/13    6:29       20:07
8     Dennis Halterman       M40-49        1/19    6:30       20:12
9     Brianne Babcock        F30-39        2/66    6:31       20:15
10    Carl Hoffman           M30-39        3/28    6:48       21:07
11    Austin Guentner        M30-39        4/28    6:52       21:20
12    Dane Wilcox            M20-29        5/13    6:53       21:23
13    Gregg Craven           M50-59        1/13    6:54       21:26
14    Tom Curran             M50-59        2/13    7:03       21:53
15    Karen Walrafen         F40-49        1/59    7:06       22:01
16    Molly Paulson          F20-29        1/62    7:07       22:06
17    Darnyl Klatt           M30-39        5/28    7:08       22:09
18    Walter Meanwell        M50-59        3/13    7:10       22:14
19    Kelly Wildenberg       F20-29        2/62    7:10       22:14
20    Jayson Serrault        M30-39        6/28    7:11       22:17
21    Zanna Hittner          F20-29        3/62    7:14       22:27
22    Sean Foltz             M30-39        7/28    7:15       22:30
23    Jeff Elsner            M30-39        8/28    7:16       22:34
24    Matt Hockett           M30-39        9/28    7:20       22:45
25    Heather Dominick       F30-39        3/66    7:23       22:54
26    John Hahn              M40-49        2/19    7:24       22:58
27    Anthony Piantino       M30-39       10/28    7:25       23:02
28    Jenny Rilling          F40-49        2/59    7:27       23:07
29    Bob Lee                M60-69         1/8    7:29       23:15
30    Lance Hawley           M30-39       11/28    7:35       23:32
31    Clay Hawley            M01-10         1/2    7:35       23:32
32    Danielle Harris        F15-19         1/2    7:37       23:38
33    Andrea Bayless         F20-29        4/62    7:44       24:01
34    Michael Imhof          M30-39       12/28    7:45       24:04
35    Kelly Parrish          F30-39        4/66    7:47       24:09
36    Mark Provenzano        M50-59        4/13    7:50       24:18
37    Kurt Benzine           M50-59        5/13    7:50       24:18
38    Kenneth Schopp         M30-39       13/28    7:50       24:20
39    Rick Rilling           M40-49        3/19    7:52       24:26
40    Tracy Curtis           F30-39        5/66    7:52       24:26
41    Katie Hawkins          F40-49        3/59    7:52       24:26
42    Brad Dorn              M50-59        6/13    7:54       24:33
43    Justin Curtis          M30-39       14/28    7:55       24:35
44    Ann Brezenski          F40-49        4/59    8:04       25:02
45    Tom Deits              M60-69         2/8    8:07       25:11
46    Angela Palmer          F30-39        6/66    8:07       25:11
47    Douglas Moorehead      M40-49        4/19    8:08       25:15
48    Douglas Johnson        M50-59        7/13    8:09       25:19
49    Laura Jester           F30-39        7/66    8:16       25:39
50    Raisa McArtor          F20-29        5/62    8:16       25:40
51    Joanie Conley          F50-59        1/21    8:17       25:42
52    Amy Lanham             F40-49        5/59    8:20       25:51
53    Joseph Bessetti        M40-49        5/19    8:20       25:51
54    Kelley Flury           F40-49        6/59    8:21       25:55
55    Kimberly Derse         F40-49        7/59    8:24       26:05
56    Jennifer Ellison       F30-39        8/66    8:25       26:09
57    Brett Christensen      M40-49        6/19    8:27       26:15
58    Hans Korb              M40-49        7/19    8:30       26:22
59    Adam Martin            M30-39       15/28    8:33       26:32
60    Brian Dorn             M50-59        8/13    8:33       26:33
61    Joaquim Skinner-Roy    M11-14         1/4    8:34       26:36
62    Jacob Mueller          M30-39       16/28    8:35       26:38
63    Erin Moore             F30-39        9/66    8:37       26:44
64    Stacey Schulz          F30-39       10/66    8:40       26:54
65    Megan Moran            F30-39       11/66    8:40       26:56
66    Heather Landon         F20-29        6/62    8:43       27:04
67    Paul Davis             M40-49        8/19    8:43       27:05
68    Erik Taske             M30-39       17/28    8:44       27:07
69    Sean Lofgren           M11-14         2/4    8:44       27:07
70    Anthony Adams          M30-39       18/28    8:44       27:08
71    Jamie Piartino         F30-39       12/66    8:46       27:14
72    Sarah Landon           F20-29        7/62    8:47       27:16
73    Teri Nelson            F30-39       13/66    8:51       27:28
74    Adrienne Stauffacher   F30-39       14/66    8:51       27:30
75    Christian Lambert      M15-19         1/1    8:52       27:33
76    Amy Unger              F20-29        8/62    8:54       27:37
77    Melissa Remiker        F40-49        8/59    8:55       27:43
78    Tiffany Galbraith      F20-29        9/62    8:56       27:44
79    Erin Hause             F30-39       15/66    8:56       27:45
80    Linnea Phillips        F30-39       16/66    9:03       28:05
81    David Hebgen           M30-39       19/28    9:05       28:11
82    Daniel Rix             M40-49        9/19    9:05       28:12
83    Michelle Zinck         F40-49        9/59    9:05       28:14
84    Clay Kirschbaum        M30-39       20/28    9:06       28:15
85    Brenda Lamere          F40-49       10/59    9:07       28:18
86    Rachel Eggers          F20-29       10/62    9:08       28:21
87    Dean Roberts           M60-69         3/8    9:09       28:25
88    Dale Vethe             M50-59        9/13    9:09       28:25
89    Kade Vethe             M11-14         3/4    9:09       28:25
90    April Moorehead        F40-49       11/59    9:10       28:28
91    Crystal Wells                         0/0    9:10       28:29
92    Julie Fox              F30-39       17/66    9:11       28:30
93    Ms Adams                              0/0    9:11       28:30
94    Amy McKee              F40-49       12/59    9:11       28:31
95    John Halverson         M60-69         4/8    9:13       28:36
96    Sara Booth             F20-29       11/62    9:13       28:36
97    Kathleen Holec         F20-29       12/62    9:13       28:37
98    Xinyu Wu               F20-29       13/62    9:13       28:38
99    Laura Fischer          F20-29       14/62    9:13       28:38
100   Chris Haag Dillon      F50-59        2/21    9:14       28:40
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101   Piper Bacskai          F30-39       18/66    9:15       28:43
102   Peggy Huber            F40-49       13/59    9:15       28:44
103   Kirsten Westenbroek    F40-49       14/59    9:15       28:44
104   Shannon Haydin         F40-49       15/59    9:20       28:58
105   Carolina Castellanos   F30-39       19/66    9:22       29:05
106   Sherri Gjermo          F40-49       16/59    9:22       29:06
107   Jenny Donahue          F20-29       15/62    9:25       29:13
108   Melissa Schwab         F20-29       16/62    9:25       29:13
109   Charles Halaby         M60-69         5/8    9:25       29:15
110   Steve Reno             M20-29        6/13    9:26       29:17
111   Sarah Sullivan         F20-29       17/62    9:26       29:18
112   Ken Thomas             M40-49       10/19    9:27       29:22
113   Allison Smith          F20-29       18/62    9:28       29:24
114   Niki Whitford          F20-29       19/62    9:29       29:25
115   Katrina Peterson       F20-29       20/62    9:30       29:30
116   Melissa Lease          F40-49       17/59    9:30       29:31
117   Liz Schmelzer          F30-39       20/66    9:32       29:37
118   Jason Gjermo           M30-39       21/28    9:33       29:40
119   Lisa Keiken            F30-39       21/66    9:33       29:40
120   Theresa Stevens        F30-39       22/66    9:34       29:42
121   Lola Awoyinka          F30-39       23/66    9:35       29:44
122   Cherie Schommer        F40-49       18/59    9:36       29:49
123   Stacey Moyer           F40-49       19/59    9:36       29:49
124   Mark Kuckuk            M40-49       11/19    9:38       29:54
125   Eric Loeffelholz       M40-49       12/19    9:39       29:57
126   Karen Jaehnig          F60-69         1/9    9:40       30:00
127   Kathy Schwenn          F40-49       20/59    9:41       30:04
128   Benjamin Stein         M30-39       22/28    9:43       30:11
129   Deborah Unger          F20-29       21/62    9:44       30:14
130   Wui Fung Lo            M40-49       13/19    9:44       30:14
131   Kathleen Schoenherr    F60-69         2/9    9:45       30:15
132   Elyse Simmerman        F20-29       22/62    9:46       30:19
133   Nicole Zauner          F20-29       23/62    9:47       30:22
134   Leigh Laws             F20-29       24/62    9:53       30:40
135   Kathy Richardson       F40-49       21/59    9:54       30:45
136   Mary Beth Haynes       F50-59        3/21    9:54       30:45
137   Katheryn Olson         F15-19         2/2    9:55       30:48
138   Jessica Olson          F11-14         1/2    9:55       30:48
139   Kathy Muhs             F50-59        4/21    9:55       30:48
140   David Lease            M50-59       10/13    9:56       30:50
141   Rose Smyrski           F40-49       22/59    9:56       30:50
142   Carese Ehiorobo        F30-39       24/66    9:57       30:53
143   Sonja Kraft            F40-49       23/59    9:58       30:56
144   Kristen Maas           F30-39       25/66    9:58       30:56
145   Nicole Monahan         F20-29       25/62    9:58       30:57
146   Jennifer Kahl          F40-49       24/59   10:00       31:02
147   Shannon Skinner-Roy    M11-14         4/4   10:00       31:03
148   Tracy Betz-Loeffelholz F40-49       25/59   10:00       31:04
149   Kim Nansel             F40-49       26/59   10:01       31:05
150   Nicole Margenau        F20-29       26/62   10:01       31:06
151   Marissa Winer          F20-29       27/62   10:01       31:07
152   Angie Harms            F20-29       28/62   10:01       31:07
153   Willow MacQuaid        F30-39       26/66   10:04       31:15
154   Tia Gibson             F30-39       27/66   10:05       31:19
155   Grace Kellogg          F20-29       29/62   10:07       31:25
156   Robb Kahl              M40-49       14/19   10:08       31:27
157   Todd Bruce             M50-59       11/13   10:08       31:27
158   Melissa Maag           F30-39       28/66   10:08       31:27
159   Cheryl Blaskowski      F40-49       27/59   10:08       31:29
160   Lisa Meschke           F40-49       28/59   10:09       31:30
161   Pat Leighty            F50-59        5/21   10:09       31:32
162   Ericka Balgord         F40-49       29/59   10:10       31:35
163   Kyle Falkner           M20-29        7/13   10:10       31:36
164   Rich Bogen             M60-69         6/8   10:12       31:40
165   Linda Marks            F40-49       30/59   10:12       31:41
166   Kaitlyn Gitter         F20-29       30/62   10:13       31:45
167   Renee Farwell          F20-29       31/62   10:14       31:45
168   Erin Moore             F30-39       29/66   10:14       31:45
169   Laura Breunig          F50-59        6/21   10:14       31:46
170   Monika Leonard         F40-49       31/59   10:14       31:47
171   Michelle Reddington    F40-49       32/59   10:15       31:50
172   Teresa Hart            F40-49       33/59   10:16       31:52
173   Jeryn Veserat          F40-49       34/59   10:16       31:53
174   John Rolfes            M50-59       12/13   10:16       31:54
175   Sheri Rose             F50-59        7/21   10:18       31:58
176   Jon Lambert            M40-49       15/19   10:19       32:02
177   Molly Damon            F30-39       30/66   10:19       32:02
178   Yvette Lavelle         F30-39       31/66   10:19       32:03
179   Lora Falkner           F40-49       35/59   10:21       32:08
180   Kelly Thompson         F40-49       36/59   10:21       32:09
181   Samantha Pratt         F20-29       32/62   10:21       32:09
182   Dara Longhenry         F30-39       32/66   10:21       32:09
183   Debbie Blitz           F30-39       33/66   10:23       32:15
184   Kristin Hahn           F20-29       33/62   10:26       32:25
185   Bill Lancelle          M20-29        8/13   10:31       32:38
186   Chelsea Lancelle       F20-29       34/62   10:31       32:38
187   Lois Gilmore           F70-99         1/3   10:31       32:39
188   Shayla Johnson         F40-49       37/59   10:34       32:47
189   Linda Wilder           F50-59        8/21   10:37       32:58
190   Cindy Armour           F50-59        9/21   10:38       33:00
191   Kyle Davies            M20-29        9/13   10:38       33:00
192   Julie Davies           F40-49       38/59   10:41       33:09
193   Linda Stage            F40-49       39/59   10:43       33:18
194   Morgan Iddings         F20-29       35/62   10:44       33:20
195   Stan Stofflet          M60-69         7/8   10:45       33:24
196   Aaron Dalbec           M30-39       23/28   10:47       33:28
197   Megan Kessenich        F20-29       36/62   10:47       33:30
198   Kayla Hagen            F20-29       37/62   10:49       33:36
199   Kathy Bettis           F60-69         3/9   10:49       33:36
200   Susan Provenzano       F50-59       10/21   10:49       33:37
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201   Jamie Kinworthy        F30-39       34/66   10:52       33:43
202   Catharine Wilzbacher   F30-39       35/66   10:53       33:47
203   Mindy Wetzel           F30-39       36/66   10:55       33:53
204   Marcy Dahlk            F30-39       37/66   10:55       33:53
205   Julie Baldwin          F40-49       40/59   10:59       34:08
206   Dana Gudel             F20-29       38/62   10:59       34:08
207   Margie Scaletta        F60-69         4/9   11:01       34:12
208   Tracy Hellenbrand      F40-49       41/59   11:01       34:13
209   Janice Dorn            F40-49       42/59   11:01       34:14
210   Anita Cornell          F40-49       43/59   11:02       34:17
211   Alissa Anderson        F20-29       39/62   11:03       34:18
212   Lilly Schintgen        F20-29       40/62   11:05       34:25
213   Claire Feith           F30-39       38/66   11:06       34:27
214   Heather Kandiko        F30-39       39/66   11:07       34:31
215   Tammie Thronson        F40-49       44/59   11:08       34:33
216   Kenneth Edenhauser     M70-99         1/6   11:12       34:45
217   Catherine Schopp       F30-39       40/66   11:14       34:55
218   Phyllis Wisden         F50-59       11/21   11:18       35:04
219   Julie Krebs            F60-69         5/9   11:18       35:04
220   Elizabeth Yun          F40-49       45/59   11:22       35:17
221   Katie Potter           F20-29       41/62   11:22       35:18
222   Kathy Stapleton        F50-59       12/21   11:24       35:23
223   Lori Johnson           F40-49       46/59   11:24       35:25
224   Diana Lambert          F30-39       41/66   11:24       35:25
225   Janell Geil            F40-49       47/59   11:24       35:26
226   Anna Ficken            F20-29       42/62   11:28       35:35
227   Aidan Small            M01-10         2/2   11:29       35:41
228   Marlene Storms         F40-49       48/59   11:31       35:44
229   Ryan Corcoran          M20-29       10/13   11:31       35:46
230   Lauren Todd            F30-39       42/66   11:31       35:47
231   Melissa Corcoran       F20-29       43/62   11:31       35:47
232   Kiya Genthe            F40-49       49/59   11:31       35:47
233   Chris Schlieger        M40-49       16/19   11:33       35:51
234   Rhiannan Burr          F30-39       43/66   11:33       35:52
235   Giancarlo Compuesto    M20-29       11/13   11:33       35:53
236   Wayne Gilmore          M70-99         2/6   11:33       35:53
237   Heidi Compuesto        F20-29       44/62   11:34       35:56
238   Jacqui Landerud        F60-69         6/9   11:37       36:05
239   Karen Arne             F60-69         7/9   11:38       36:09
240   Briony MacPhee         F30-39       44/66   11:42       36:20
241   Caitlin Jung           F30-39       45/66   11:43       36:22
242   Brittany Rhett         F20-29       45/62   11:48       36:38
243   Margaret McWilliams    F20-29       46/62   11:52       36:51
244   Richard Daly           M70-99         3/6   11:52       36:51
245   Garrett Gracner        M30-39       24/28   11:54       36:59
246   Andrew Gracner         M30-39       25/28   11:54       36:59
247   Brooke Franz           F30-39       46/66   11:59       37:12
248   Jeff Snapp             M50-59       13/13   11:59       37:14
249   Lori Snapp             F50-59       13/21   11:59       37:14
250   Crystal Miller         F20-29       47/62   12:01       37:17
251   Carley Lemahieu        F20-29       48/62   12:01       37:18
252   Jamie Taylor           F20-29       49/62   12:01       37:19
253   Kimberly Huston        F50-59       14/21   12:02       37:21
254   Melinda Certain        F70-99         2/3   12:03       37:25
255   Melanie Wood           F30-39       47/66   12:05       37:33
256   Kathleen Myhre         F60-69         8/9   12:07       37:36
257   Karn Vethe             F11-14         2/2   12:07       37:37
258   Cindy Vetle            F50-59       15/21   12:11       37:50
259   Melissa Gibson         F40-49       50/59   12:12       37:54
260   Trisha Schmitt         F30-39       48/66   12:14       38:00
261   Kendra Kalish          F40-49       51/59   12:15       38:02
262   Angela Lowe            F40-49       52/59   12:16       38:06
263   Kimberly Fletcher      F20-29       50/62   12:17       38:09
264   Julie Huber            F40-49       53/59   12:25       38:33
265   Pageen Small           F30-39       49/66   12:26       38:38
266   Ryan Zagrodnik         M20-29       12/13   12:31       38:52
267   Jane Zagrodnik         F60-69         9/9   12:31       38:52
268   Suellen Adams          F50-59       16/21   12:37       39:10
269   Jennifer Poehls        F30-39       50/66   12:37       39:11
270   Jacquelyn King         F20-29       51/62   12:37       39:11
271   Victoria Kartanos      F20-29       52/62   12:41       39:23
272   Robyn Roberts          F20-29       53/62   12:41       39:23
273   Andrea Witt            F30-39       51/66   12:50       39:53
274   Jason Bradley          M40-49       17/19   12:52       39:57
275   Sandra Fahlstrom       F50-59       17/21   13:02       40:29
276   Jennifer Mantes        F20-29       54/62   13:03       40:33
277   Jonathan Mantes        M20-29       13/13   13:04       40:33
278   Shelley Meagher        F40-49       54/59   13:04       40:34
279   Philip Wood            M30-39       26/28   13:05       40:38
280   Jamie Maday            F30-39       52/66   13:06       40:40
281   Jeanette Krause        F40-49       55/59   13:08       40:48
282   Rachel Strauch-Nelson  F20-29       55/62   13:09       40:49
283   Hailey Leutenegger     F01-10         1/1   13:15       41:08
284   Karrie Ghostley        F20-29       56/62   13:21       41:29
285   Jennifer Tenjum        F40-49       56/59   13:23       41:35
286   Lanette Martin         F40-49       57/59   13:26       41:42
287   Shana Link             F30-39       53/66   13:31       42:00
288   Mande Shecterle        F30-39       54/66   13:32       42:00
289   Renee Ross             F30-39       55/66   13:33       42:04
290   Wes Siemandel          M40-49       18/19   13:43       42:35
291   Barbara Bowman         F50-59       18/21   13:46       42:44
292   Cindy Jensen           F30-39       56/66   13:53       43:07
293   Anand Patel            M30-39       27/28   13:57       43:20
294   Alyssa Armbrust        F20-29       57/62   13:59       43:27
295   Karen Alfaihra         F20-29       58/62   14:15       44:14
296   Jackie Alfafara        F20-29       59/62   14:15       44:15
297   Kristen Beach          F20-29       60/62   14:16       44:19
298   Rebekah Moeller        F20-29       61/62   14:16       44:19
299   Jeanie Jorgensen       F30-39       57/66   14:35       45:17
300   Mike Huber             M60-69         8/8   14:35       45:19
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301   Phillip Gokey          M70-99         4/6   14:36       45:20
302   Jenny Summers          F50-59       19/21   14:45       45:47
303   Amanda Reller          F30-39       58/66   14:47       45:55
304   Julie Hinrichs         F50-59       20/21   14:56       46:23
305   John Schultz           M70-99         5/6   15:12       47:14
306   Misty Wiegel           F30-39       59/66   15:31       48:13
307   Karuna Sijapati        F30-39       60/66   15:43       48:49
308   Teresa Lueth           F30-39       61/66   15:43       48:50
309   Melissa Bethea         F20-29       62/62   15:49       49:06
310   Debbie Buss            F50-59       21/21   15:49       49:06
311   Andrea Raymond         F30-39       62/66   15:50       49:11
312   Lindsey Miller         F30-39       63/66   16:01       49:44
313   Stephanie Brehm        F40-49       58/59   16:31       51:18
314   Sean Snyder            M40-49       19/19   16:34       51:28
315   Tracey Snyder          F40-49       59/59   16:34       51:28
316   Grace Wahba            F70-99         3/3   17:07       53:11
317   Elizabeth Rose         F30-39       64/66   18:18       56:50
318   Ann Thielmann          F30-39       65/66   18:22       57:03
319   John Maki              M70-99         6/6   20:45     1:04:26
320   Melissa Conte          F30-39       66/66   20:45     1:04:27
321   Justin Maki            M30-39       28/28   20:46     1:04:29
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